
RC 200, silver ABS - B.D. 2022 <2022><EU><F5103V2L>
HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS

57868

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 94501034035C1 Top triple clamp 1.00

2 J900000604002 BOLT SOCKET M6X1 2.00

3 90501045000 AH SCREW M8X1.25X30 4.00

4 90511006000 SPECIAL SCREW M5x0,8X13 2.00

5 94602006000 TUBE HANDLEBAR RH 1.00

6 94602005000 TUBE HANDLEBAR LH 1.00

7 94502006010 HOLDER HANDLE RH 1.00

8 94502005010 HOLDER HANDLE LH 1.00

9 90511006100 BOLT SOCKET M6X1X14 2.00

10 94502010033 Throttle cmpl. 1.00

11 94502039000 GRIP LH 1.00

12 94602031044 ASSEMBLY LEVER-HOLDER LH 1.00

13 93002031000 Clutch lever - NON Adjustable 1.00

15 J025060251 bolt flanged-m6x1xl25xcl8.8xbl 1.00

16 93802031100 LEVER PIVOT BOLT 1.00

17 J982050006 nyloc nut-M5x0.8 1.00

18 90232014002 Screw pan cross M3x0.5 2.00

19 90102016000 PROTECTION CAP THROTTLE CABLE 1.00



20 94611074000 SWITCH CONTROL RH 1.00

21 90111070000 SWITCH 1.00

22 93002090000 Clutch cable 1.00

23 93502091100 Throttle cable 1.00


